
Friends of Lamont (CC-23-00416) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abyon Real Estate 
5607 GROVE Ave 
Henrico, VA 23228

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Henrico VA

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

ACE American Insurance 
436 WALKER St 
Philadelphia, PA 19106

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Philadelphia PA

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Advansix PAC 
300 Kimball Dr 
Parsippany, NJ 07054-2181

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Parsippany NJ

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

AES Development 
2180 S 1300 E 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106-2813

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Salt Lake City UT

10/20/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

AES Development 
2180 S 1300 E 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106-2813

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Salt Lake City UT

12/17/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

AES Development 
2180 S 1300 E 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106-2813

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Salt Lake City UT

12/31/2025 $500.00 $3,000.00

Allen Allen Allen &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3515

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Amazon 
205 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1164

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Washington DC

09/09/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

American Clean Power 
1299 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2400

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Washington DC

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

American Property Casualty Insurance PAC 
8700 W Bryn Mawr Ave 
Chicago, IL 60631-3512

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chicago IL

10/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch 
1201 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2401

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Washington DC

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Anheuser Busch 
1201 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2401

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine St 
Saint Louis, MO 63101-2015

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Saint Louis MO

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Blueline Solutions 
4409 OAKWOOD Dr 
Greensboro, NC 27416

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Greensboro NC

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Brightspeed PAC 
PO Box 2159 
Fayetteville, NC 28302-2159

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fayetteville NC

11/14/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Buspatrol America 
8550 Cinder Bed Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-1482

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Lorton VA

10/20/2025 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

Capital One Services 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Reston VA

07/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

CareFirst 
PO Box 14114 
Lexington, KY 40512-4114

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Lexington KY

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Chiropractic PAC 
4461 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6169

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Cigna 
1601 Chestnut St 
Philadelphia, PA 19192-0002

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Philadelphia PA

10/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Cintra 
9500 Great Hills Trl 
Austin, TX 78759-6321

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Austin TX

09/09/2025 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Comcast 
1701 John F Kennedy Blvd 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2838

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Philadelphia PA

07/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Comstock Hospitality Holdings 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.Reston VA

09/09/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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Comstock Hospitality Holdings 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.Reston VA

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Cozen O&#39;Connor 
1850 MARKET St 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Philadelphia PA

11/06/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

CRNA 
2227 Carter Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-3521

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Roanoke VA

10/22/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Deloitte PAC 
PO Box 305 
Washington, DC 20044-0305

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Delta Dental 
5415 Airport Rd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012-1303

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Roanoke VA

10/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00

DoorDash 
303 2nd St 
Ste 800 
San Francisco, CA 94107-1366

1. 
2.Delivery Services 
3.San Francisco CA

07/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Elevance Health 
3075 Vandercar Way 
Cincinnati, OH 45209-7542

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Cincinnati OH

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Eli Lilly and Company 
ELI LILLY Ctr 
Indianapolis, IN 46285-0001

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Indianapolis IN

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Employees of RTX 
1000 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22209-3927

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Arlington VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Enterprise 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

1. 
2.Car Rental 
3.Saint Louis MO

08/07/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Fresenius Medical Care 
920 Winter St 
Waltham, MA 02451-1521

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Waltham MA

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

General Motors Company 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20001-1427

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
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Genworth 
PO Box 10185 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-0185

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Lynchburg VA

09/09/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Hardy, Eva  
217 Gun Club Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3322

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2025 $2,500.00 $4,000.00

HCA for Good Government 
901 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4063

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

HCA for Good Government 
901 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4063

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Historic Richmond Properties 
3600 Moss Side Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1830

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Hoyle, Jason  
2749 Russlen Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-7381

1.The Branch Group, Inc. 
2.Chief Operating Officer 
3.Roanoke VA

10/03/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Shipping 
3.Newport News VA

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

IBEW PAC 
900 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Jones, Nicole  
6549 Balsam Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-7151

1.Nicole Jones 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

12/12/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Kelley, Brandon  
5112 New Hampshire Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20011-3210

1.Infra AI, Inc. 
2.CEO 
3.Washington DC

08/29/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Leyen, Chris  
4614 Archer Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3208

1.Southcliff Strategies 
2.Self 
3.Richmond VA

07/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

LKQ Corp Employee Fund 
100 M St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3519

1. 
2.Waste 
3.Washington DC

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Metis Services 
1819 Electric Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1604

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Roanoke VA

10/20/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Metro Virginia PAC 
1025 Connecticut Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5405

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Micron Technology 
8000 S Federal Way 
Boise, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Boise ID

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Micron Technology 
8000 S Federal Way 
Boise, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Boise ID

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

NEET MidAtlantic 
700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408-2657

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Juno Beach FL

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Novo Nordisk 
600 Scudders Ml 
New Haven, CT 06536

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.New Haven CT

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

NRDC 
40 W 20th St 
New York, NY 10011-4211

1. 
2.PAC 
3.New York NY

07/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Old Dominion PAC 
250 W Main St 
Ste 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5000

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Ortho PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

07/23/2025 $100.00 $1,600.00

Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/23/2025 $100.00 $1,700.00

Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $100.00 $1,800.00
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Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

10/23/2025 $100.00 $1,900.00

Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

11/23/2025 $100.00 $2,000.00

Payne, Bessie  
3719 Sunora Dr 
Richmond, VA 23234-1437

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

12/23/2025 $100.00 $2,100.00

PMI US 
2350 Kerner Blvd 
San Rafael, CA 94901-5594

1. 
2.Tobacco 
3.San Rafael CA

07/31/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

PPE Casino Resorts 
601 E Pratt St 
Baltimore, MD 21202-3114

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Baltimore MD

12/31/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Premium Distributors 
15001 Northridge Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3821

1. 
2.Distribution 
3.Chantilly VA

10/29/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Prime 
PO Box 64512 
Saint Paul, MN 55164-0512

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Saint Paul MN

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Publix 
PO Box 407 
Lakeland, FL 33802-0407

1. 
2.Grocery 
3.Lakeland FL

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

PyschMD PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Realtors 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/09/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Republic Services 
18500 Norht Allied Way 
Phoenix, AZ 85054

1. 
2.Waste 
3.Phoenix AZ

07/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Reworld Waste 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.Waste 
3.Reston VA

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Richmond Build PAC 
400 N Ridge Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7404

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

10/29/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

River Portsmouth Gaming 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3400

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/20/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Roffis, Clifford  
2842 Oak Point Ln 
Henrico, VA 23233-1781

1.Clifford Roffis & Associates 
2.Optometrist 
3.Henrico VA

09/09/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

RRAI LLC 
700 Chiswick Park Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-6080

1. 
2.Intelligence 
3.Henrico VA

09/09/2025 $400.00 $400.00

Safelite Fulfillment Inc 
PO Box 182827 
Columbus, OH 43218-2827

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Columbus OH

12/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Seven Hills Strategy GRoup 
108 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

10/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Silicon Valley Bank 
2025 AUGUSTINE Dr 
Santa Clara, CA 95054

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Santa Clara CA

10/29/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Smithfield Support Services 
4225 Naperville Rd 
Ste 350 
Lisle, IL 60532-3694

1. 
2.Food 
3.Lisle IL

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

07/27/2025 $10.00 $160.00

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

08/27/2025 $10.00 $170.00

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

09/27/2025 $10.00 $180.00

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

10/27/2025 $10.00 $190.00

7 of 28



Friends of Lamont (CC-23-00416) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

11/27/2025 $10.00 $200.00

Southam-Gerow, Michael  
1215 Warren Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3739

1.Psychology professor 
2.VCU 
3.Richmond VA

12/27/2025 $10.00 $210.00

Sports Betting Alliance 
5109 82nd St 
Lubbock, TX 79424-3028

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Lubbock TX

12/31/2025 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Strata Solar 
800 Taylor St 
Durham, NC 27701-4893

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Durham NC

10/29/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Sun Tribe Trading 
107 5th St SE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5203

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Tenaska Virginia Partners 
14302 Fnb Pkwy 
Omaha, NE 68154-5212

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Omaha NE

12/31/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Textron PAC 
40 Westminster St 
Providence, RI 02903-2525

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Providence RI

12/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

The Doctors Company VA PAC 
185 Greenwood Rd 
Napa, CA 94558-6270

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Napa CA

07/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

The Medical Society of VA PAC 
2924 Emerywood Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23294-3746

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

The Williams Companies 
PO Box 21218 
Tulsa, OK 74121-1218

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Tulsa OK

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

TMobile 
12920 SE 36th St 
Adin, CA 96006

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Adin CA

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

TransCanada 
1250 I St NW 
Ste 225 
Washington, DC 20005-5977

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Uber Technologies 
2350 Kerner Blvd 
San Rafael, CA 94901-5594

1. 
2.Taxi Services 
3.San Rafael CA

11/14/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

ULT PAC 
9201 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23235-6865

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

United Health Group 
169 Inverness Dr W 
Englewood, CO 80112-5071

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Englewood CO

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

United Transportation PAC 
12836 Winfree St 
Chester, VA 23831-5036

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chester VA

12/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

UpVote PAC 
10918 Brandy Clarke Rd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

USAA 
9600 FREDERICKSBURG Rd 
San Antonio, TX 78288-0001

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.San Antonio TX

10/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00

UWUA COPE 
1300 L St NW 
Ste 1200 
Washington, DC 20005-4184

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

VA Apartment Association PAC 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23294-3727

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

10/22/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

VA Beverage Association 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

07/01/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

VA Mortgage Bankers PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VA Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Henrico, VA 23231-4443

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Henrico VA

12/17/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

VA Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Henrico, VA 23231-4443

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Henrico VA

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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VA Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/29/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

VADPAC 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Ste 110 
Henrico, VA 23233-1454

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

07/01/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

VALCV PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
Ste 102 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

VAMIC PAC 
4001 Fitzhugh Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3921

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Vantage Data Centers Management 
2820 Northwestern Pkwy 
Santa Clara, CA 95051-0904

1. 
2.Data 
3.Santa Clara CA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Verizon 
1300 I St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3314

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Washington DC

11/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Asphalt Association PAC 
7814 Carousel Ln 
Henrico, VA 23294-4211

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Association of Health Plans PAC 
111 E Main St 
Ste 910 
Richmond, VA 23219-2111

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAc 
1800 W Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2105

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/29/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers 
1021 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-0020

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

10/20/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Virginia CUPAC 
3692 Coolidge Ct 
Tallahassee, FL 32311-7890

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Tallahassee FL

10/29/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Federation of Chapters 
401 Azalea Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3519

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Food Industry 
PO Box 1030 
Raleigh, NC 27602-1030

1. 
2.Food 
3.Raleigh NC

10/22/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Health Care Association 
2212 W LABURNUM Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Independent Auto Dealers PAC 
1525 Huguenot Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2438

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Midlothian VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Lifepoint Hospitals PAC 
PO Box 1472 
Richmond, VA 23218-1472

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

11/06/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular PAC 
6413 PATTERSON Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Maritime Association 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

10/20/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Natural Gas PAC 
544 S Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-1104

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Petroleum &amp; Convience 
Marketers 
7275 Glen Forest Dr 
Richmond, VA 23226-3777

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Propane Gas PAC 
6800 Paragon Pl 
Richmond, VA 23230-1649

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

11/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Ready Mixed Concrete PAC 
250 W Main St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5079

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3628

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

07/01/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/09/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

07/01/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Visa 
PO Box 203730 
Austin, TX 78720-3730

1. 
2.Credit Card 
3.Austin TX

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Vision Management 
325 W Huron St 
Chicago, IL 60654-3636

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Chicago IL

10/20/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Washington Gas Light 
1000 Maine Ave SW 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20024-3496

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

11/14/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Williams Mullen 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

09/09/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Total This Period $249,810.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

JP Jumpers 
6933 Commons Plz 
Ste 109 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-6457

Contribution LB 07/03/2025 $178.31

Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 07/03/2025 $122.29

NAACP Richmond Branch 
PO Box 27212 
Richmond, VA 23261-7212

Contribution LB 07/03/2025 $500.00

The Tobacco Company 
1201 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4115

Meals LB 07/03/2025 $400.00

Destiny for VA 
9962 Brook Rd 
# 671 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-6501

Contribution LB 07/11/2025 $1,000.00

Northside Coaltiion for Children 
PO Box 25793 
Richmond, VA 23260-5793

Contribution LB 07/21/2025 $250.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 07/27/2025 $43.85

Baptist General Convention of VA 
1214 W Graham Rd 
Ste 1 
Richmond, VA 23220-1400

Contribution LB 07/28/2025 $500.00

SCLC Richmond 
PO Box 42001 
Richmond, VA 23224-9001

Contribution LB 07/28/2025 $750.00

Bookbinders 
2306 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7822

Meals LB 08/04/2025 $100.00

Breeze Airways 
6340 S 3000 E 
Ste 300 
Salt Lake City, UT 84121-3553

Airfare LB 08/04/2025 $944.00

Fat Dragon 
1200 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23230-4520

Meals LB 08/04/2025 $451.00

Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 08/04/2025 $36.89
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Authorizing 
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The Hill Cafe 
2800 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7342

Meals LB 08/04/2025 $125.00

Travel Guard 
3300 Business Park Dr 
Stevens Point, WI 54482-8851

Travel Insurance LB 08/04/2025 $59.00

Kimberly Wimbush 
3916 Merrifields Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2051

Communications Consulting LB 08/06/2025 $5,000.00

Project Give Back to the Community 
2000 N 20th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-3934

Contribution LB 08/07/2025 $500.00

Virginia Future Generations PAC 
PO Box 3604 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-7604

Contribution LB 08/12/2025 $25,000.00

NONCA 
403 N 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1705

Contribution LB 08/14/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 08/24/2025 $102.70

Ghazala for VA 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Contribution LB 08/25/2025 $10,000.00

Richmond Virginia NAACP 
PO Box 27212 
Richmond, VA 23261-7212

Contribution LB 08/25/2025 $1,000.00

Youth Impact 
6725 Casey Savannah Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-8013

Contribution LB 08/25/2025 $500.00

Jay jones for VA 
1490 Quarterpath Rd 
Ste # 5A 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-6544

Contribution LB 08/28/2025 $10,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 08/31/2025 $99.15

American Express 
PO Box 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998-1535

Credit Card Fee LB 09/03/2025 $95.00
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Crown Trophy 
8111 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23228-2751

Office Supplies LB 09/03/2025 $2,039.50

Cruise with Rattigan 
4728 24th St SW 
Lehigh Acres, FL 33973-6118

Taxi Services LB 09/03/2025 $3,000.00

Embassy Suites 
4101 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2666

Lodging LB 09/03/2025 $1,539.22

Event Brite 
155 5th St 
# 7 
San Francisco, CA 94103-2919

Event Ticket LB 09/03/2025 $648.54

Fat Dragon 
1200 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23230-4520

Meals LB 09/03/2025 $130.00

Friends of Ramin Fatehi 
PO Box 55 
Norfolk, VA 23501-0055

Contribution LB 09/03/2025 $2,000.00

Marriott 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Events LB 09/03/2025 $100.00

Marriott 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Events LB 09/03/2025 $150.00

Marriott 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Events LB 09/03/2025 $22.00

Marriott 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Events LB 09/03/2025 $150.00

Marriott 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Events LB 09/03/2025 $200.00

Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 09/03/2025 $24.84

Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 09/03/2025 $211.74
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Sea La Vie 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Meals LB 09/03/2025 $59.07

Spanberger for Governor 
PO Box 3121 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3121

Contribution LB 09/03/2025 $10,000.00

The Omni 
450 Summer St 
Boston, MA 02210-1704

Lodging LB 09/03/2025 $747.64

The Tobacco Company 
1201 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4115

Meals LB 09/03/2025 $39.86

The Westin 
10 Huntington Ave 
Ste 100 
Boston, MA 02116-5707

Lodging LB 09/03/2025 $1,141.24

Leaders for Equitable Tomorrow 
3520 S Morgan St 
Chicago, IL 60609-1533

Contribution LB 09/05/2025 $2,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 09/07/2025 $3.95

St John Baptist Church 
4317 North Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1022

Contribution LB 09/08/2025 $500.00

KMK productions 
100 7th St 
Ste 105 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4800

Entertainment LB 09/10/2025 $10,000.00

Joy Powers for VA 
PO Box 159 
Vinton, VA 24179-0159

Contribution LB 09/18/2025 $1,000.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 09/18/2025 $25.00

Rural Ground Game 
PO Box 716 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0716

Contribution LB 09/22/2025 $10,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 09/28/2025 $4.35
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Fifth St Baptist Church 
2800 3rd Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3916

Contribution LB 09/30/2025 $500.00

NAACP Henrico Branch 
PO Box 3005 
Henrico, VA 23228-9701

Contribution LB 10/01/2025 $500.00

Fedex 
1512 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3707

Shipping LB 10/03/2025 $35.20

Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 10/03/2025 $100.02

The Benedict 
1331 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4117

Catering/Events LB 10/03/2025 $125.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 10/05/2025 $39.50

SCLC Richmond 
PO Box 42001 
Richmond, VA 23224-9001

Contribution LB 10/14/2025 $500.00

Richmond Virginia NAACP 
PO Box 27212 
Richmond, VA 23261-7212

Contribution LB 10/21/2025 $275.00

Jay jones for VA 
1490 Quarterpath Rd 
Ste # 5A 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-6544

Contribution LB 10/22/2025 $10,000.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 10/22/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 10/23/2025 $3.95

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 11/02/2025 $0.40

Downey for Virginia 
113 Palace Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3034

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00
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Friends of Elaine Walters 
PO Box 46 
Hustle, VA 22476-0046

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Mary Person 
PO Box 446 
Emporia, VA 23847-0446

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of May Nivar 
1125 Broad Hill Trce 
Henrico, VA 23233-7852

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Stacey Carroll 
PO Box 215 
Stafford, VA 22555-0215

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Virgil Thornton, Sr 
PO Box 7015 
Hampton, VA 23666-0015

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Gary Miller for House of Delegates 
121 Bell Ct 
Danville, VA 24541-4907

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $1,000.00

Jessica Anderson for VA House of Delegates 
PO Box 1495 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-1495

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Jonas Eppert for Virginia 
PO Box 640 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-0009

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,000.00

Kim Adams for Virginia 
PO Box 3928 
Petersburg, VA 23805-3928

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Leslie Mehta for Delegate 
6531 Old Moon Ter 
Moseley, VA 23120-1622

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

McAuliff for HD 30 
PO Box 221 
The Plains, VA 20198-0221

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Meriwether Godsey 
4944 Old Boonsboro Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-1828

Meals LB 11/03/2025 $2,265.08
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Nicole Cole for Delegate 
10408 Courthouse Rd 
# 66 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1712

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Payton for Delegate 
PO Box 545 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0545

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Pleas for Suffolk VA 
PO Box 2032 
Suffolk, VA 23432-0032

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $2,500.00

Sara for Virginia 
PO Box 358 
Ruckersville, VA 22968-0358

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $1,000.00

The Benedict 
1331 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4117

Catering/Events LB 11/03/2025 $600.00

Venable 4 Virginia 
146 China Clay Rd 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-2537

Contribution LB 11/03/2025 $1,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 11/23/2025 $3.95

Senate Dem 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution LB 11/26/2025 $13,000.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 11/26/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 11/30/2025 $0.40

Bookbinders 
2306 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7822

Meals LB 12/03/2025 $80.00

Experimax 
1307 W Main St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4851

Office Supplies LB 12/03/2025 $21.19

Fat Dragon 
1200 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23230-4520

Meals LB 12/03/2025 $150.00
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Moore Street Cafe 
2904 Moore St 
Richmond, VA 23230-4530

Meals LB 12/03/2025 $17.02

The Jefferson 
101 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5009

Meals LB 12/03/2025 $235.00

Juan Pres Foundation 
6933 Commons Plz 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-6457

Contribution LB 12/04/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 12/14/2025 $19.75

Senate Dem 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution LB 12/22/2025 $7,500.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 12/22/2025 $25.00

A Hope for Tomorrow 
1125 N 25th St 
Ste A 
Richmond, VA 23223-5238

Contribution LB 12/23/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee LB 12/28/2025 $4.35

KG LLC 
880 P St NW 
Apt 817 
Washington, DC 20001-3554

Compliance Consulting LB 12/29/2025 $15,000.00

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software LB 12/29/2025 $4,891.13

Reflex Strategy Group 
11 S 12th St 
Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23219-4282

Fundraising Consulting LB 12/29/2025 $6,000.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 12/29/2025 $25.00

Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 12/29/2025 $25.00
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Wells Fargo 
4901 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3401

Bank Fees LB 12/29/2025 $25.00

Total This Period $204,011.08
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 126 $249,810.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $100.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 127 $249,910.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $204,011.08

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $204,011.08

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

27 of 28



Friends of Lamont (CC-23-00416) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $115,361.64

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $249,910.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $249,910.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $365,271.64

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$204,011.08

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $204,011.08

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $161,260.56

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,307.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $388,706.71

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $249,910.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $638,616.71

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $646,924.19

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $281,652.55

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$204,011.08

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $485,663.63

29. Ending Balance $161,260.56
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